Seal-Connect®
Electrical Connector Catalog
SINGLE-PIN  |  PERFORATING GUN TOOL  |  COAX
MULTI-PIN  |  KTK-STYLE  |  ROTATABLES  |  WET STAB
CONTACT BLOCK  |  BOOT KIT
BEGIN >
2
This interactive document enables easy access to the information you want. Click on

of standard single-pin connector offerings not listed below, as well as custom connectors to fit any application.
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. OD
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECSP-010233H3-0001 0.233 1.840 400 25 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECKT-010250L3-0001
ECSP-010233L3-0001 0.233 1.840 400 25 1 #16 PIN #20 CUP 2000 ECKT-010250L3-0001
ECSP-010310L2-0001 0.310 1.930 400 20 1 #16 PIN #22 CUP 2000 ECKT-010310L2-0001
ECSP-010310L2-0002 0.310 1.950 400 20 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECKT-010310L2-0001
ECSP-010310L4-0001 0.310 1.931 400 35 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 3000XT ECKT-010310L2-0001
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Body
2 Contact
3 Termination

of standard coax connector offerings not listed below, as well as custom connectors to fit any application
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. OD
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECCX-020263L0-0001 0.263 1.250 400 N/A 2 #14 SKT #24 PG 1000 ECCX-020373L2-0001
ECCX-020310L0-0001 0.310 1.250 400 N/A 2 #14 SKT #24 PG 1000 ECCX-020373L2-0001
ECCX-020373L2-0001 0.373 2.667 400 20 2 #14 PIN #16 PIN 2000
ECCX-020263L0-0001
ECCX-020310L0-0001
ECCX-020310L0-0001 & ECCX-020263L0-0001
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

of standard multi-pin connector offerings not listed below, as well as custom connectors to fit any application.
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. OD
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECMP-020373L2-0001 0.373 1.220 400 20 2 #24 CUP #24 CUP 3000XT
ECMP-030373L2-0001 0.373 0.935 400 20 3 #24 CUP #24 CUP 3000XT
ECMP-030373L2-0002 0.373 0.935 400 20 3 #20 PIN #24 CUP 3000XT ECCB-030370L0-0001
ECMP-040373L2-0001 0.373 1.035 400 20 4 #26 CUP #26 CUP 3000XT
ECMP-040498L2-0001 0.498 1.270 400 20 4 #22 CUP #22 CUP 2000
ECMP-050498L3-0001 0.498 1.936 350 25 5 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECCB-050410L0-0001
ECMP-060498L3-0001 0.498 1.160 400 25 6 #16 PIN #20 CUP 2000 ECCB-060525L0-0001
ECMP-060498L3-0002 0.498 1.271 400 25 6 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECCB-060498L0-0001
ECMP-080373L2-0001 0.373 0.935 400 20 8 #20 CUP #20 CUP 3000XT ECCB-080498L0-0001
ECMP-080498L2-0001 0.498 1.130 350 20 8 #18 PIN #24 CUP 2000
ECMP-120685L4-0001 0.685 1.110 350 30 12 #24 CUP #24 CUP 2000
ECMP-120685L3-0001 0.685 1.561 400 25 12 #20 CUP #18 PIN 2000 ECCB-120688L0-0001
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Body
2 Contact
3 Termination

KTK, hermaphroditic style multi-pin connector offerings not listed below, as well as custom connectors to fit any application.
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. OD
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECMP-100748L2-0003 0.748 1.580 400 20 10 #22 CUP #22 CUP 2000
ECMP-100748L2-0001 0.748 1.795 400 20 10 #20/#20 PIN/SKT #20 CUP 2000 ECMP-100748L2-0002
ECMP-100748L2-0002 0.748 1.795 400 20 10 #20/#20 PIN/SKT #20 CUP 2000 ECMP-100748L2-0001
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Body
2 Contact
3 Termination

Male Rotatable Female Rotatable
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. DIA
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECRT-040475L0-0001 0.475 1.300 400 N/A 4 F #24 PG 1000 ECRT-040471L0-0001
ECRT-040471L0-0001 0.471 1.884 400 N/A 4 M #24 PG 1000 ECRT-040475L0-0001
ECRT-070475L0-0001 0.475 2.410 200 N/A 7 F #24 PG 1000 ECRT-070471L0-0001
ECRT-070471L0-0001 0.471 2.433 200 N/A 7 M #24 PG 1000 ECRT-070475L0-0001
ECRT-080475L0-0001 0.475 2.990 400 N/A 8 F #24 CUP 1000 ECRT-080470L0-0001
ECRT-080470L0-0001 0.470 3.297 400 N/A 8 M #24 PG 1000 ECRT-080475L0-0001
ECRT-100760L0-0001 0.760 4.505 300 N/A 10 F #22/#24 PG 1000 ECRT-100750L0-0001
ECRT-100750L0-0001 0.750 3.820 300 N/A 10 M #22 PG 1000 ECRT-100760L0-0001
ECRT-100760L2-0001 0.760 4.435 400 20 10 F #18 CUP 2000 ECRT-100750L0-0002
ECRT-100750L0-0002 0.750 3.820 400 N/A 10 M #18/#24 PG 1000 ECRT-100760L2-0001
11
Single-Pin
Perforating Gun
Tool Connectors

3 Insulator
NEXT >< BACK
PART NO. DIA
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMP
(°F)
MAX
PRESSURE
(KSI)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS ARLON®
MATERIAL MATES WITH
ECWS-081059L2-0000 1.059 13.366 375 20 8 #20 PIN #20 SKT 2000 ECWS-081620L2-0000
ECWS-081620L2-0000 1.620 10.014 375 20, compensated 8 #20 PIN #20 PIN 1000 ECWS-081059L2-0000
ECWS-031059L2-0000 1.059 8.291 375 20 3 #20 PIN #20 SKT 2000 ECWS-031620L2-0000
ECWS-031620L2-0000 1.620 4.939 375 20, compensated 3 #20 PIN #20 PIN 1000 ECWS-031059L2-0000
ECWS-081059L2-0001 1.059 13.366 375 20 8 #20 PIN #20 SKT 2000 ECWS-081620L2-0000
ECWS-081620L2-0001 1.620 10.014 375 20, compensated 8 #20 PIN #20 PIN 1000 ECWS-081059L2-0000
ECWS-031059L2-0001 1.059 8.291 375 20 3 #20 PIN #20 SKT 2000 ECWS-031620L2-0000
ECWS-031620L2-0001 1.620/.998 4.939 375 20, compensated 3 #20 PIN #20 PIN 1000 ECWS-031059L2-0000
ECSP-010560L2-0001 .548/.200 3.600 400 20 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECSP-010560L2-0002
ECSP-010560L2-0002 .548 3.750 400 20 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECSP-010560L2-0001
*ECWS-010548L2-0001 .548 4.553 400 20 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECWS-010548L2-0002
*ECWS-010548L2-0002 .548/.200 4.239 400 20 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2001 ECWS-010548L2-0001
*ECWS-010548L4-0001 .548 4.100 400 30 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2000 ECWS-010548L4-0001
*ECWS-010548L4-0002 .548/.200 4.239 400 30 1 #16 PIN #16 PIN 2001 ECWS-010548L4-0002
* Denotes a flexible standard wet-mate connector. The flexible mating feature allows for misalignment between male and female wet-mate connectors when
installed or in mounting detail.
12
Single-Pin

Below are a sample of the most common contact blocks available and currently in stock. Greene Tweed has an expansive catalog of
standard contact block offerings not listed below, as well as custom contact blocks to fit any application.
PART NO. DIA
(IN.)
LENGTH
(IN.)
MAX
TEMPERATURE
(°F)
NO. OF
CONTACTS TERMINATIONS
ARLON®
MATERI-
AL
MATES WITH
ECCB-030370L0-0001 0.370 .625 200 3 #20 SKT #24 CUP 1000 ECMP-030373L2-0002
ECCB-050410L0-0001 0.410 0.587 350 5 #16 SKT #24 CUP 1000 ECMP-050498L3-0001
ECCB-060498L0-0002 0.498 0.699 400 6 #16 SKT #22 CUP 1000 ECMP-060498L3-0002
ECCB-080498L0-0001 0.498 0.49 350 8 #18 SKT #24 CUP 1000 ECMP-080498L2-0001
ECCB-060525L0-0001 0.525 0.515 400 6 #16 SKT #20 CUP 1000 ECMP-060498L3-0001
ECCB-120688L0-0001 0.688 0.955 400 12 #18 SKT #20 CUP 1000 ECMP-120685L3-0001
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Body
2 Contact
3 Termination